

6th Annual

FOUNDATION CANINE *ALK FOR COPS

Safer Tueson ... Better Tueson



TUSONPOLICEFOUNDATION.ORG Saturday, April 26, 2014 Brandi Fenton Memorial Park - 3482 E. River Rd. Check-In at 7:30 am - Walk starts at 8:00 am

Registration Form

THE EVENT WILL TAKE PLACE RAIN OR SHINE!! ONLINE REGISTRATION CLOSES AT NOON ON FRIDAY, APRIL 25

The is a one-mile dog walk and breakfast to benefit the Tucson Police Department K-9 Unit and the Tucson Police Foundation. The cost is \$20 per dog and walker and includes breakfast. Each additional dog is \$10. An additional breakfast is \$5. Each dog will receive a Tucson Police Foundation bandana and a goodie bag, and all dog walkers will receive breakfast.

Walker Name	Dog Name	
2 nd Dog Name (+\$10)3 rd Dog Na	ame (+\$10)	
Address	City, ST, Zip	
Email	Phone	
REGISTRATION FEES		
\$20 for 1 dog & 1 walker	\$10 for ea additional dog	
\$5 for additional breakfast OR breakfast only	\$ Donation/Raffle to TPF-K9 Unit	
TOTAL \$	(please provide a name /address/email above) TPF non-profit 501 c3 TIN: 20-0559408	
PAYMENT INFORMATION (we accept Cash, Check, Visa, MC	, Amex)	
Name on credit card (print)		
CC#	ExpSec.Code	
A receipt will be emailed to you if you provi	de an email address.	
ALL PARTICIPANTS MUST AGREE TO THIS WAIVER		
(check here) By checking here, I acknowledge and agree to for Cops on April 26, 2014. The Tucson Police Foundation Can such as, but not limited to, injuries, interaction with other parti	ine Walk for Cops involves activities which may include	risks

conditions. The event facility is not handicap accessible. I hereby expressly assume all risks to myself and to my pet that may arise in any way as a result of my participation in the Tucson Police Foundation Canine Walk for Cops and related activities. I agree for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, to not sue and to release and hold harmless, the Tucson Police Foundation, its affiliates, sponsors, employees, vendors, and volunteers for any and all acts and/or omissions arising out of and in any way connected with the Canine Walk for Cops. The Tucson Police Foundation may publish photographs of this event.

Participant Signature

Date